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Easton Smith

Levi Reynoso
Rodrigo Lopez
Colton Risner
Cameron McDonald
Parker Trease
Christopher Seaman
Cole Cowie

Hunter Failor

Caleb Carnes
Walker Daniel
Arturo Larios Chavez
Timothy Harriger
Spenser Cochran
Gavin Lutz

Adam Hicks

Tyler Webb

Austin Criswell

Gus Metzger
Weston Steward
Austin Barkus

Cody Wolford
Moses Stollings
Robert Brown
Patrick Kelly

Ryan Tolle

Keaton Coleman
Forest Gibson
Carter Williams
Marco Larios Llerenas
Liev Cabello
Emmett Gibson
Owen Keith

Gabe Tackett

Alex Feck

Gabriel Zirkle
Ephraim Hong

Zack Rendinger

2025 Bob James Invitational

Plymouth, Ohio
8/26/2025

Middle School Boys - 2 Mile Run

Year
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Team Name
Crestview
Sandusky St. Mary CC
South Central
Crestview
Mansfield Christian
Mansfield Christian
South Central
New London
New London
Lucas
Buckeye Central
South Central
Mansfield Christian
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Lucas
Mansfield Christian
Sandusky St. Mary CC
Buckeye Central
New London
Bucyrus
Crestview
Mansfield Christian
New London
Sandusky St. Mary CC
Monroeville
Bucyrus
Mansfield Christian
Margaretta
South Central
South Central
Mansfield Christian
Crestview
Plymouth Shiloh
Bucyrus
Mansfield Christian
South Central
Sandusky St. Mary CC

Clock Time
12:13.6
12:24.8
13:17.0
13:20.8
13:34.6
14:15.4
14:22.4
14:29.4
14:41.1
14:42.9
14:50.1
14:52.7
15:07.2
15:12.4
15:23.4
15:38.1
15:55.9
15:58.8
16:03.2
16:08.5
16:13.0
16:13.8
16:15.1
16:15.3
16:15.5
16:30.5
16:43.7
16:50.7
16:54.5
17:21.5
17:41.6
17:58.4
18:01.0
18:40.5
18:44.4
18:46.8
19:29.0
20:05.4

Pace
06:06.8



39
40
41
42
43
44

Logan Dodson
Brayden Amert
David Souder
Ethan Barr
Jaxon Riddle
Jacob Banks
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South Central
Crestview
Crestview

Mansfield Christian

South Central

Lucas

20:29.3
20:31.6
22:57.8
23:41.8
26:03.3
37:10.0



Team

Mansfield Christian
South Central
Crestview

Bucyrus

New London
Sandusky St. Mary CC
Lucas

Buckeye Central
Margaretta
Monroeville
Plymouth-Shiloh

A WODN R

Place Score

42
50
61
67

Finisher
1

O r N D

Finisher
2
5
6
3
10

Finisher
3
8
7
13
12

Finisher
4
11
17
20
15

Finisher
5
14
18
24
21

Finisher
6
16
22
25

Finisher
7
19
23





